
TECHNICAL INFORMATION

BULB

Fluorescent or incandescent

1x CFL ou A19, 18 W ou 60 W

Not included

DIMENSION

W: 16” H: 19”

W: 410mm H: 480mm

STRUCTURE FINISH

White

SHADE FINISH

White

Rectangular table lamp with white ceramic 
& shade

CERAM

T8013

7 " 
180 mm

16 " 
410 mm

19 " 
480 mm


